
1 高  橋  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 20 49.76 30.68 19.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 -1 0 0

2 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 4 3 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 3 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 1 2

27.93 30.68

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.675.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.755.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.675.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

19.08

1 山  𥔎  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

誉高校スケート部 48 44.32 25.90 18.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 0 0 0 2

2 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 0 2 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 4 3 3 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 3 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 3 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 3 1 1

22.83 25.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.584.75 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

18.42
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1 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 34 59.92 34.02 25.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 3

2 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.89 8.370 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 0 2 2

5 3F 5.83 X 1.19 7.023 2 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.88 3.584 2 3 4

7 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.043 1 3 2

30.39 34.02

Skating Skills 0.80 6.567.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 0.00

Transitions 0.80 6.257.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 0.00

Performance 0.80 6.447.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 0.00

Composition 0.80 6.567.50 6.75 5.75 6.25 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.567.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 0.00

25.90

2 大  門  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 30 57.09 33.94 23.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.21 8.613 0 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.66 5.962 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.453 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.58 4.212 1 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.383 2 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.83 4.133 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2

29.83 33.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.886.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.636.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.816.50 6.00 5.00 5.75 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.816.50 6.00 5.00 5.75 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.816.50 6.00 5.00 5.75 0.00

23.15
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2 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 38 38.70 22.24 17.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.18 5.481 0 0 0 1

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.401 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 2 1 1 1

22.98 22.24

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.75 5.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

17.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 重  田  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 11 47.19 29.53 17.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.12-1 0 -1 0 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 3 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 3 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 3 2 1

27.13 29.53

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.425.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

17.66
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3 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 22 43.43 26.31 18.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 3 2 2

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 -1 2 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 3 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 0 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.150 2 3 1 2

26.27 26.31

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.504.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

18.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

3 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 17 38.24 21.64 16.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 0 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 3 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 3 1 2

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 0 3 1 2

20.08 21.64

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

16.60
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3 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 14 56.10 34.20 21.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.27 5.571 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.58 3.882 1 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.443 2 3 3

4 3Lzq+3T q 11.11 X -0.44 10.670 -2 0 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2

31.51 34.20

Skating Skills 0.80 5.565.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.385.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.635.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.315.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 0.00

21.90

4 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFFSA 2 54.78 33.63 21.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.13 5.171 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.74 10.842 2 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.042 1 0 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.313 2 1 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 1 1 2

30.43 33.63

Skating Skills 0.80 5.316.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.506.25 5.25 4.75 5.75 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.316.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.316.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 0.00

21.15
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4 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 6 36.83 20.77 16.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.21 3.59-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 2 2 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 3 3 2 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 3 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 0

20.52 20.77

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.583.75 4.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.923.75 5.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

16.06

4 山  邊      百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 38 42.29 25.43 17.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 3 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 3 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 3 0 2

26.23 25.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.75 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

17.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 反  町  苺  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 56 41.91 24.11 17.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 1 0 -1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 3 3 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 3 0 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 1 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 2 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 1 3 2 2

21.63 24.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.584.25 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.50

17.80

5 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 45 36.30 20.08 16.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 3 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 -2 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 3 1 1

19.68 20.08

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.834.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.174.25 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.924.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.75 4.50 3.75 3.50

16.22
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5 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 52.55 30.50 22.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.11 5.39-1 0 0 0

2 3F 5.30 0.66 5.962 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.172 2 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.042 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.382 3 2 3

26.93 30.50

Skating Skills 0.80 5.566.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.316.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.636.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.506.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.566.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 0.00

22.05

6 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 39 52.24 30.24 23.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

4 3Feq e 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.53 2.47-1 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.802 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 2 1 1

30.06 30.24

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.566.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.696.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.756.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.756.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 0.00

23.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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6 清  野  桃  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 58 35.46 19.38 17.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 0 -1 -1 -2

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 0 3 2 2

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 2

18.38 19.38

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

17.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 25 41.20 24.02 17.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 3 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-1 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 1 0 0 0

22.28 24.02

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.084.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 5.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 5.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

17.18
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7 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 3 50.76 30.26 20.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.03 8.23-2 -2 -1 -2

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.13 5.170 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.042 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 2 1 1

29.59 30.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.385.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.195.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.065.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 0.00

20.50

8 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 19 50.54 30.39 22.15 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.44 10.542 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.41 3.712 0 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 1 1 2

4 3F< < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.063 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 0 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.88 3.584 3 3 3

29.46 30.39

Skating Skills 0.80 5.566.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.316.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.566.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.696.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.566.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 0.00

22.15

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 45 48.58 28.68 19.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.15 7.051 -1 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.66 5.962 1 2 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 0

27.23 28.68

Skating Skills 0.80 5.195.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 0.00

Transitions 0.80 4.815.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.884.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 0.00

19.90

10 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 48 48.33 24.58 23.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.58 3.882 1 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2

4 3Fe e 4.66 X -1.17 3.49-1 -4 -3 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.042 2 3 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.532 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 2 1

25.86 24.58

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.756.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.816.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 0.00

Composition 0.80 6.006.75 6.25 5.75 5.25 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.137.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 0.00

23.75
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11 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFFSA 36 47.63 26.38 21.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.74 9.143 2 1 1

2 1Fe* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.702 1 1 1

23.13 26.38

Skating Skills 0.80 5.385.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 0.00

Transitions 0.80 5.135.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 0.00

Performance 0.80 5.195.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 0.00

Composition 0.80 5.386.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.506.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 0.00

21.25

12 久保山      唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 20 46.65 27.40 19.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.15 7.05-1 1 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 -1.19 4.11-2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 1 1 2

27.93 27.40

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 0.00

Transitions 0.80 4.564.75 5.00 4.50 4.00 0.00

Performance 0.80 4.885.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 0.00

Composition 0.80 4.815.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 0.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 5.25 4.75 4.25 0.00

19.25
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